Poulie
CMU
(t)
Pour câble
diamètre Dimensions (mm) Poids
(mm) D1 D2 F øG øJ K L M R TA TB TL kg
1 10 125 105 27 22 16 26 58 18 5,5 135 80 316 4,5
2 12 150 120 40 30 16 26 58 24 6,5 170 100 391 8

16 28 400 345 70 60 46 66 163 64 15 430 180 950 95
16 30 450 390 70 70 46 66 163 64 16 480 180 980 106
20 30 400 345 70 70 51 72 173 72 16 430 200 990 122
20 32 450 390 70 70 51 72 173 72 17 480 200 1020 130
25 36 450 390 80 80 60 80 195 76 19,5 480 224 1045 150
30 36 450 390 85 90 60 90 220 80 19,5 480 227 1220 190
40 42 550 495 115 120 - 96 96 90 22,5 580 240 1140 250
s e e  o u r  w a r n i n g s  a n d  a p p l i c a t i o n  i n s t r u c t i o n s
© 2017
VBK 105.10.1.1.O 12.125.01.10 1 10 125 105 22 16 26 58 18 135 80 316 4,5
VBK 120.12.1.2.O 12.150.02.10 2 12 150 120 30 16 26 58 24 170 100 391 8
VBK 165.14.1.3.O 12.200.03.10 3 14 200 165 30 21 32 72 30 220 100 483 12,5
VBK 210.18.1.4.O 12.250.04.10 4 18 250 210 35 26 40 94 33 270 110 614 21
VBK 255.20.1.6.O 12.300.06.10 6 20 300 255 40 29 45 108 42 320 125 698 33
VBK 305.22.1.8.O 12.350.08.10 8 22 350 305 45 32 49 115 45 380 150 777 48
VBK 345.24.1.10.O 12.400.10.10 10 24 400 345 50 36 54 125 52 430 170 870 68
VBK 345.24.1.12.O 12.400.12.10 12 24 400 345 55 41 60 144 56 430 170 896 83
VBK 345.28.1.16.O 12.400.16.10 16 28 400 345 60 46 66 163 64 430 180 950 95
VBK 390.30.1.16.O 12.450.16.10 16 30 450 390 70 46 66 163 64 480 180 980 106
VBK 345.30.1.20.O 12.400.20.10 20 30 400 345 70 51 72 173 72 430 200 990 122
VBK 390.32.1.20.O 12.450.20.10 20 32 450 390 70 51 72 173 72 480 200 1020 130
VBK 390.36.1.25.O 12.450.25.10 25 36 450 390 80 60 80 195 76 480 224 1045 150
VBK 390.36.1.30.O 12.450.30.10 30 36 450 390 90 60 90 220 80 480 227 1220 190
VBK 495.42.1.40.O 12.550.40.13 40 42 550 495 120 - 96 96 90 580 240 1140 250
Model No.
(+B for w. becket)
Stock No. WLL

(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Poids
kg
ø D1 ø D2 B O TA TB TL T ø Z
16 11-12 280 250 640 59 360 220 910 22 27 175
20 13-14 320 285 700 69 400 230 995 28 32 200
25 15-16 365 320 725 69 450 230 1045 28 32 250
32 17-18 410 355 820 76 500 250 1160 35 37 310
40 19-20 460 400 940 84 570 292 1320 40 43 460
50 21-22 515 450 945 97 600 333 1355 40 43 600
63 24-26 595 520 980 97 700 333 1445 45 52 850
80 28-29 650 570 1195 110 750 372 1615 50 59 1100
100 30-32 720 630 1300 132 825 392 1770 60 65 1400
s e e  o u r  w a r n i n g s  a n d  a p p l i c a t i o n  i n s t r u c t i o n s
© 2017
SEF.80.15.20.4,5 31.100.60.01 8 100 80 88 18 20 15 4,5 Sinter Bronze 0,6
SEF.105.22.27.5,5 31.125.60.01 10 125 105 115 23 27 22 5,5 Bronze 1,5
SEF.120.30.40.6,5 31.150.60.01 12 150 120 132 36 40 30 6,5 Bronze 3
SEF.165.30.40.7,5 31.200.60.01 14 200 165 179 36 40 30 7,5 Bronze 4,5
SEF.210.35.45.9,5 31.250.60.01 18 250 210 228 40 45 35 9,5 Bronze 8
SEF.255.40.50.11 31.300.60.01 20 300 255 275 45 50 40 11,0 Bronze 12
SEF.305.45.50.12 31.350.70.01 22 350 305 327 45 50 45 12,0 Bronze 17
SEF.345.50.60.13 31.400.60.01 24 400 345 369 55 60 50 13,0 Bronze 24
SEF.390.55.70.15 31.450.70.01 28 450 390 418 60 70 55 15,0 Bronze 36
SEF.430.60.80.16 31.500.70.01 30 500 430 460 70 80 60 16,0 Bronze 44
SEF.480.70.80.18 31.550.70.01 34 550 480 514 70 80 70 18,0 Bronze 55
SEF.520.80.105.19,5 31.600.70.01 36 600 520 556 85 105 80 19,5 Bronze 80
SEF.560.100.110.20,5 31.665.70.01 38 665 560 598 100 110 100 20,5 Bronze 110
SEF.630.120.110.21,5 31.710.70.01 40 710 630 670 85 110 120 21,5 Bronze 125
SEF.710.150.130.23,5 31.810.60.01 44 810 710 754 98 130 150 23,5 Bronze 170
SEF.800.150.150.22 31.920.60.01 44 920 800 844 130 150 150 22,0 Bronze 270
SEF.920.160.150.22 31.1030.20.01 48 1030 920 968 130 150 160 22,0 Bronze 380
SEF.1020.180.160.24,5 31.1160.30.01 52 1160 1020 1072 140 160 180 24,5 Bronze 540
Model No. Stock No. for wire ød
 (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Bearing Weight
(kg)Ø D1 Ø D2 Ø D3 E F Ø G R
Tough duty Sheaves with bronze bushing
Extra thick cross sections
 E
 R
 F
 ø d
ø G
ø D
3
ø D
2
ø D
1
• Different shaft sizes possible.
• Groove may be adjusted to other wire rope diameters.
s e e  o u r  w a r n i n g s  a n d  a p p l i c a t i o n  i n s t r u c t i o n s
© 2017
SEF.80.6002.4,5 31.100.60.02 8 100 80 88 18 20 15 4,5 2x6002-RS 0,7
SEF.105.60-22.5,5 31.125.60.02 10 125 105 115 23 27,5 22 5,5 2x60/22-RS 1,5
SEF.120.6206.6,5 31.150.60.02 12 150 120 132 36 40 30 6,5 2x6206-RS 3
SEF.165.6206.7,5 31.200.60.02 14 200 165 179 36 40 30 7,5 2x6206-RS 4,5
SEF.210.6207.9,5 31.250.60.02 18 250 210 228 40 45 35 9,5 2x6207-RS 8
SEF.255.6208.11 31.300.60.02 20 300 255 275 45 50 40 11,0 2x6208-RS 12
SEF.305.6209.12 31.350.60.02 22 350 305 327 45 50 45 12,0 2x6209-RS 17
SEF.345.6210.13 31.400.70.02
= 31.400.60.02
24 400 345 369 55 60 50 13,0 2x6210-RS 24
Model No. Stock No. for wire ød